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Male
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476
180
66
77
739
213
186
182
1045
1157
635
715
887
427
1059
69
289
36
1058
532
284
287
588

713
74
212
187
466
467
636
70
1062
907
884
288
283
637
1060
634
75
73
286
285

Name

Bleu Bailey
Bethany Hall
Maisie Edwards
Lauren Wintle
Zara McNamara
Martha Wood
Emma Scott
Sofiya Hare
Luna-Rae Gibson
Abi Bolton
Seren Nurse

Bella-Rose Wilkinson

Jennifer Brough
Sharna Burbridge
Violet Short
Amelia Hodkingson
Mabel Robinson
Daisy Watson
Poppy Short
Ennis Evans
Lydia Ainscough
Jemimah Latcham
Lois Meredith

Finlay Stanton
Kevon Ratnayake
Henry Talbot
Charlie Smith
Harry Jeffery
William Oakley
Max Roberts
Thomas Hughes
Daniel Upton
Harry Clarke

Max Peter Tyson
Sebastian Pickerill
Jacob Ainscough
Billy Spann

Harry Smith
Charlie Latham
Isaac Swift
Teddy Malone
Harry Lampard
Isaac Hart

AG

F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

Club

Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC

Macclesfield Harriers

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
City of Stoke AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC

Vale Royal AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC

Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Stafford Harriers
Telford AC
City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Telford AC
Telford AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC

Cannock & Stafford AC
City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Stafford Triathlon Club
Stafford Triathlon Club
Vale Royal AC
City of Stoke AC
Telford AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Vale Royal AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Vale Royal AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
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21
17
23
25

14
13

19
27
15
22
20
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Female

Male
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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1200
587
35
878
479
877
465
72

79
1203
88
83
1166
538
84
40
189
82
291
1160
711
1047
1163
1063
295
1042
294
540

536
219
216
1161
220
885
1040
820
292
539
1051
89
430
90
1168

Jenson Dixon
Seb Corbishley
Will Hadley
Harley Watson
William Dodd
Zachary Dickens
James Boswell
Thomas Lewis

Zara Bratt

Lexi Dundas

Evie Marsh

Harriet Hall

Lily Coates

Amelia Morris
Shauna Hamilton
Katherine Grainger
Freya Howells
Feruz Hailemichael
Eleri Crofts

Evev O'Donnell
Jessica Brown
Olivia Hepworth
Sienna Hurst

Holly Walker
Summer Taylor
Penelope Butterworth
Eva Robinson
Heidi Preece

Lewis Howard
Bobby Tomlinson
Jake Ireland
George Odonnell
Thomas Wood
Samuel Conkie
Mason Brooks
Max Roberts
James Davies
Dexter Pile

Alex McLaren
Lucas Naylor
Jack Dawson
Lucas Rowley
Eric Dickinson

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

F13
F13
F13
F13

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

F13
F13

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

M13
M13
M13

M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13
M13

Stafford Harriers
Trentham RC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Trentham RC

Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Trentham RC
Stafford Triathlon Club
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Vale Royal AC
Telford AC
City of Stoke AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Telford AC

Telford AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Telford AC

City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC

Telford AC

Macclesfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Stafford Harriers
City of Stoke AC

Macclesfield Harriers

16
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11

20

21

22

23

10

14

12



16
17
18
19
20
21
22

91
1162
481
1164
293
589
592

Alex Salt
Brandon Smart
Laurie Hinton
Edward Gibson
Thomas Halls
Oscar Corbishley
Jakob Yates

M13

M13

M13

M13
M13

City of Stoke AC
Stafford Harriers
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC
Trentham RC
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Female
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104
101
20
46
103
1052
194
665
726
721
727
99
712

541
97
225
1169
224
47
100
98
546
542
95
1046
483
547
544
193
195
482
434
296
1041

Tilly Thursfield
Charlotte Lunt
Connie Jenneson
Georgia Griffiths
Lara Smith

Eva Mion

Mia O'Donnell
Nancy Farmer
Sienna Shaw
Eadie Jones
Summer Shaw
Joyella Jeffries
Emily Brown

Simon Bagshaw
Arthur Elliott
Michael Wood
Jared Dickinson
Matthew Walker
Jack Hadley

Max Loton
Murphy Hamilton
Tom Scott

Ralph Brown
Mason Cook
Archie Harrison
Edward Dodd
Joshua Walton
Tom Jackson
Adam Mayell
Samuel Pickering
Ewan Corden
George Millinchip
George Brownsword
Benjamin Butterworth

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

M15
M15
M15

M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Buxton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC
Trentham RC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC
City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC

Telford AC
City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Telford AC
Telford AC
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Telford AC
Telford AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Stafford Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
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11

10

17
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Number of records: 155

105
106
555
1165
333
548

49
1056
302

301
299
114
228
115
690
1061
108
226
110
111
673
113

Aria Aberley-Barker

Niamh Bould
Isobelle Standell
Lucy Donnelly
Molly Ibbs

Zoe Asquith
Caitlin Disley
Hannah Royse
Caitlin Taylor

Charlie Ranford
Ben Killeen
Cameron Oneill
Aadi Whitlock
Lewis Smith
Oliver Bailey
Joseph Stevens
William Gardiner
Finlay Pettie
Mathew Hughes
Jack Jones
Thomas Marsh
Josh Martin

F17
F17
F17

F17
F17
F17
F17
F17

M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Telford AC
City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Telford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC

Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC
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11
13
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15
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10

19
18
20
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14
13
21
12
10
20
29
34
22
25
23
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13

18
14
15
11
12
17

20
21
24
26

13
12

16

19
22

18

Time

06:16
06:18
06:20
06:23
06:30
06:50
06:59
07:04
07:12
07:15
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:45
07:49
07:54
07:59
08:04
08:08
08:10
08:46
09:00
09:35

06:27
06:40
06:55
07:09
07:13
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:25
07:26
07:37
07:39
07:44
07:46
07:51
07:53
07:58
07:59
08:02
08:06



18
35
27
37
36
24
30
39

0 01 W

25
24

26
30

27
29

18

11

13

15

20
21
17
24
26
28
25
23
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20
21

22

25
24
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19
12
11
21
18

16

08:07
08:14
08:15
08:20
08:34
08:37
08:43
09:19

06:45
07:05
07:07
07:13
07:40
07:42
07:45
07:50
07:54
07:56
08:02
08:09
08:12
08:24
08:35
09:02
09:14
09:15
09:15
10:19

11:07
11:21
11:27
11:33
11:38
12:13
12:16
12:36
12:42
12:55
13:01
13:04
13:08
13:29
13:46



21 20 13:46
13:55

17 22 14:09
14:31

23 26 15:00
24 28 16:18
25 29 19:23
L ]
3 2 11:38
4 5 11:38
6 11:53
1 1 12:02
5 4 12:33
13:14

9 7 13:16
10 13:24
11 9 14:36
14:53

15 14 16:16
8 8 16:47
18 15 17:37
2 1 14:53
1 14:54
3 2 1501
15:19

4 3 1521
5 7 15:40
6 5 15:44
15:46

7 4 16:29
8 6 16:33
16 16:56
17:02

17 13 17:10
14 17:31

11 9 17:33
17:51

8 18:00

12 11 18:20
18 16 18:52
15 18:52
19 21:30



10

15
12

17:19
17:37
17:46
18:01
18:59
19:04
19:22
19:25
22:14

16:48
17:30
17:43
17:47
17:59
18:01
18:35
18:56
19:23
20:03
20:35
21:07
24:43



